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Nominated Steering Groups members by National Coordinators/line ministries

Country

Name

Function

Institution

Email

Additional contacts

PA 1a Technical

Austria Gert-Jan Muilerman . viadonau gert-jan.muilerman@viadonau.org
Secretariat
. . . PA 1a Technical . . . .
Viktoria Weissenburger A viadonau viktoria.weissenburger@viadonau.org
Secretariat
) PA 1a Technical . - .
Iris Marstaller viadonau iris.marstaller@viadonau.org

Secretariat

Markus Simoner PA 1a AT PAC Ministry of Transport markus.simoner@bmk.gv.at
Bosnia and Herzegovina Izet Bajrambasic Ministry of Transport izet.bajrambasic@mkt.gov.ba
Mladen Goluza Ministry of Transport mladen.goluza@mkt.gov.ba
Snezana Hadzi¢ Ministry of Transport snezana.hadzic@mkt.gov.ba
X . Ministry of Transport and . Europea.n Coordination. and
Bulgaria Siyana Paraskova Expert L sparaskova@mtitc.government.bg International Cooperation
Communications .
Directorate
Executive Agency "Research and
Ivelin Zanev Executive Director [EAEMDR (BG) ivelin.zanev@appd-bg.org Maintenance of the Danube
River"
Executive Agency "Research and
Bozhidar Yankov Secretary General EAEMDR (BG) yankov@appd-bg.org Maintenance of the Danube
River"
Croatia Duska Kunstek Ministry of Transport uprava.unutarnje.plovidbe@mmpi.hr

Lidija Hubalek

Ministry of Transport

lidija.hubalek@mmpi.hr

Czech-Republic

Vojtéch Dabrowski

Ministry of Transport

vojtech.dabrowski@mdcr.cz

Germany federal Johannes Siebke Ministry of Transport johannes.siebke@bmvi.bund.de
Markus Grewe Ministry of Transport markus.grewe@bmwi.bund.de
. Ministry of Construction and
Hungary Gyorgy Skelecz Transport gyorgy.skelecz@ekm.gov.hu
Ministi f Constructi d
Imre Matics inistry of Lonstruction an imre.matics@ekm.gov.hu

Transport



mailto:sparaskova@mtitc.government.bg
mailto:uprava.unutarnje.plovidbe@mmpi.hr

Ministry of Infrastructure and

Moldova Roman Gapeev Head of Department . roman.gapeev@midr.gov.md Rail and Naval Transport Policies
Regional Development
. Ministry of Infrastructure and . . .
Eduard Munteanu Main Consultant . eduard.munteanu@midr.gov.md Rail and Naval Transport Policies
Regional Development
" Ministry of Transport and .
Montenegro Anto Stanisic¢ Maritir:e Affairs P anto.stanisic@msp.gov.me
X ., Ministry of Transport and . .
Sanja Carapic Maritime Affairs sanja.carapic@msp.gov.me
. . Ministry of Transport and . .
T Dasi¢ t .d .gov.
anja Dasi¢ Maritime Affairs anja.dasic@msp.gov.me
: " Ministry of Transport and ) .
Dino Tutundzi ino. ndzic@msp.gov.m
o Tutundzic¢ Maritime Affairs dino.tutundzic@msp.gov.me
. . _ PA 1a RO PAC Ministry of Transport and . L .
Romania Monica Patrichi ) InIstry P monica.patrichi@mt.ro Naval Transport Directorate
Head of office Infrastructure
PA 1a Technical
Ministry of Transport and
Cristian Dobritoiu Secretariat 4 P cristian.dobritoiu@mt.ro
Infrastructure
Counsellor
PR Id TECTmmncdr
Ministry of Transport and
Adrian Olteanu Secretariat v P comunicare@mt.ro
" Infrastructure
Serbia Aleksandar Pantelic Director Ministry of Transport apantelic@plovput.rs
Ljubisa Mihajlovi¢ Acting Director Ministry of Transport limihajlovic@plovput.rs
, : Ministry of Transport and .
Slovakia Roébert Kadnar ¥ . P robert.kadnar@mindop.sk
Construction
Ministry of Transport and
Tomas Kalina v . P tomas.kalina@mindop.sk
Construction
- o Ministry of Transport and _ .
Silvia Cs6bokova ¥ . P silvia.csobokova@mindop.sk
Construction
Marian Supek Slovak Water Company marian.supek@svp.sk
. , Slovak water management . .
Iveta Simanova iveta.simanova@svp.sk
company
i . Ministry of Transport and . . .
Adrian Augustin y . P adrian.augustin@mindop.sk
Construction
Slovenia Katarina Goli Ministry of Infrastructure katarina.goli@gov.si +386 1 478 8768
Ukraine Yaroslav lliasevych Head of Unit Ministry of Infrastructure iliasevych@mtu.gov.ua

Oleksandr Nikolaev

Ministry of Infrastructure

oon@mtu.gov.ua

Kateryna Soliannyk

Ministry of Infrastructure

agreem@mtu.gov.ua

Oksana Cheval

Chief specialist

Ministry of Infrastructure

cheval@mtu.gov.ua
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Other Steering Group members

Name Function Country Institution Email Additional contacts

Robert Rafael | | Austria | Pro Danube International rafael@prodanube.eu
Jozsef Horvath _ Ministry of National jozsef.horvath@nfm.gov.hu
Development

Zarko Pregelj || Slovenia | Ministry of Transport zarko.pregelj@gov.si

Theresia Hacksteiner | | ~ INT | European Barge Union hacksteiner@ebu-uenf.org

SavaCommission | | INT_ |  SavaCommission | ____isrbc@savacommission.org |
Manfred Seitz I INT_ |  DanubeCommission | __manfred.seitz@danubecommission.org
JeanneBoughaba | | EU_ | DG ENV jeanne.boughaba@ec.europa.eu



